
 

LIST OF ADD-ON COURSE STUDENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 

2021-2022 

No Name 

1 SABIFA KHATUN 

2 SURABHI KHATUN 

3 MOSTAFA HOSSAIN SARDAR 

4 CHAINA KHATUN 

5 SAHEB ALI BISWAS 

6 DANEJ DAFADAR 

7 TAJMINA KHATUN 

8 SAMIN MALLICK 

9 BROTATAI MAJUMDER 

10 SUDIP MOHANTA 

11 SABIR BISWAS 

12 SAHELI MONDAL 

13 NABIN BHAKTA 

14 SANTANU MALLICK 

15 ABDUL MAJID BISWAS 

16 SAMIRAN KHATUN 

17 SUMAIYA SULTANA 

18 SILVA MONDAL 

19 SELINA KHATUN 

20 SARJINA KHATUN 

21 SAHINA KHATUN 

22 ROFIYON NECHHA KHATUN 

23 RIKTA ROY 

24 PINKI KHATUN 

25 NURANI KHATUN 

26 NAJMA KHATUN 

27 RATNA BISWAS 

28 RUPA GHOSH 

29 HALIMA KHATUN 

30 CHAINA MONDAL 

31 KOYEL MALLICK 

32 SAHIM RAHAMAN 

33 SONIYA KHATUN 

34 TAMANNA BISWAS 

35 DEBA HALDER 

36 SAHIN SHAIKH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

37 MOUSUMI KHATUN 

38 SONIA BISWAS 

39 APARUPA MISTRI 

40 KHADIMUL SHAIKH 

41 BANSHI DAS 

42 SORONDIP GHOSH 

43 SOURAV GHOSH 

44 BIPLAB MONDAL 

45 CHHAKATULLA BISWAS 

46 NAJMUL MONDAL 

47 RAHUL MONDOL 

48 SURAJIT GHOSH 



 

LIST OF ADD-ON COURSE STUDENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 

2022-2023 

 
  

Sl. 

No. 
Name 

1 Sahin Shaikh 
2 Koyel Mallick 
3 Deba Halder 
4 Mousumi Khatun 
5 Khadimul Shaikh 
6 Danej Dafadar 
7 Sonia Biswas 
8 Aparupa Mistri 
9 Soniya Khatun 
10 Saheli Mondal 
11 Sahim Rahaman 
12 Sorondip Ghosh 
13 Sourav Ghosh 
14 Suvojit Ghosh 
15 Biplab Mondal 
16 Rahul Mondal 
17 Chhakatulla Biswas 
18 Najmul Mondal 
19 Niha Khan 
20 Runa Khatun 
21 Sarjina Khatun 
22 Sonia Khatun 
23 Jahidul Halsana 
24 Masum Raja Dafader 
25 Sajid Halsana 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 Suman Ghosh 
27 Najma Khatun 
28 Nurani Khatun 
29 Rofiyon Nechha Khatun 
30 Sahina Khatun 
31 Saila Banu 
32 Halima Khatun 
33 Selina Khatun 
34 Saheb Ali Biswas 
35 Saheli Khatun 
36 Tamanna Biswas 
37 Brotatai Majumder 
38 Chaitali Saha 
39 Rina Saha 
40 Banshi Das 
41 Pinki Khatun 
42 Rikta Roy 
43 Nabin Bhakta 
44 Mostafa Hossin Sardar 
45 Sabifa Khatun 
46 Sarjina Khatun 
47 Adury Khatun 
48 Refaja Sultana 
49 Ruksona Khatun 
50 Najmul Mondal 
51 Sonia Biswas 



 

 



 

STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET 

 

 
 

 

 



Co-ordinator 

IQAC 

Assistant Professor TWBES) 

Govt. 

Principal 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 
Add-On Course Attendance List 

Govt. 

General 

Dégree 

College, 

Chapra 

Course Name: t Bt TRIR H*;qlE cefs 

Course Duration :30 HRS 
16.04 2022 0 

Date: /&6Z2022 
X 6.04. 2022 

Sell 

Higher Educatiorn 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

Colle 
No. 

Sovt. oest Ben 

Shikra -P 

6. 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11, 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 
20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Students Name 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 

Koyel Mallick 
Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 
Sahim Rahaman 

Rikta Roy 
Soniya Khatun 

Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumi Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 

Khadimul Shaikh 

Banshi Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 
Chhakatulla Biswas 
Saheb AIi Biswas 
Silva Mondal 
Saheli Khatun 
Chaina Mondal 

Sumiya Sultana 

Registration Subject 
No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 

041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 

048461 

043645 

036197 
036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 
048423 

048419 

048425 

BENG(H) 

POL.SC(H) 
ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
B.A(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 

B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

B.SC(PROG) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
B.A(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 
POL.SC(H) 
POL.SC(H) 

BENG(H) 
sOcIOLOGY(H)-

BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

Time: 4PM- 7P 

BENG(H) 

Kouee Hallic 

Signature 

Nabin Bhakta 
(2akoek 

3.Khatun 

T. bisÀas 
D. Htalde 

K 
SG. 
S.Gha 

was 

Chalkkola Goses 
swy 

5ra Monda 
Saheli Khatun 
C.Monda 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 



Co-ordinator 

QAC 

rSES) 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 
Add-On Course Attendance List 

Course Name : SN0K JRRO fr*: FT (eRS 
Course Duration :30 HRS 

Date: 2O -04-2022 

Sell 

1 

Princpt 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

Higher Edurca 

No. 

ara 

3. 

Gort. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chabaama 

15. 

16. 

17. 
Assistant 

General 

Degree 

Coeae 

18, 

19. 

30. 
$21, 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27, 

28, 

29. 

engai 

Students Name 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 
Koyel Mallick 

Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 

Sahim Rahaman 

Rkta Roy 
Soniya Khatun 

Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumi Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Khadimul Shaikh 

Banshi Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 
Chhakatulla Biswas 
Saheb Ali Biswas 

Silva Mondal 

Saheli Khatun 

Chaina Mondal 

Sumiya Sultana 

Registration Subject 
No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 

041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 

048461 

043645 

036197 

036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 
048423 

048419 

048425 

BENG(H) 
POL.SC(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

B.A(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
ENGH) 
ENG(H) 

B.SC(PROG) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 

B.A(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 
POL.SC(H) 
POL.SC(H) 
sOCIOLOGY(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

Time: 4RM-7Pe 

Signature 

CReal 

Nabin Bakta 

Rikt� Boy 
Absent 

S. Khhn 

T.Bowas 

Dtaldn 
M.Ktn 

haikk 
ABsemt 

chhaalate hisoas 
jSty 

Slva Mondat 
Saheu Khatun 



Ass Govt. 
Gen 

PTofessor 

(WBSES) 

al Degree 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

ee College, Chapra 

Course Name: tPt yg QR M¢: qtGO cef 
Course Duration :30 HRS 

Date: 230 2022 

Sell 

No. 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

Princi 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 
20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Add-On Course Attendance List 

27. 

28, 

29. 

Students Name 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 
Koyel Mallick 
Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 
Sahim Rahaman 

Rikta Roy 
Soniya Khatun 
Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumi Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 

Khadimul Shaikh 
Banshi Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 
Chhakatulla Biswas 

Saheb Ali Biswas 
Silva Mondal 

Saheli Khatun 
Chaina Mondal 

Sumiya Sultana 

Registration 
No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 
041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 

048461 

043645 

036197 

036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 

048423 

048419 

048425 

Subject 

BENG(H) 
POL.SC(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
B.A(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

HIST(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
B.A(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 
POL.SC(H) 
POL.SC(H) 
SOCIOLOGY(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

Time: 4 PM-7P M 

Signature 

Kbßuw 

hoye ali 
Nabin Bhakta 

RiKta Roy 

Absent 

T. Bio 
D. Hadd 
Bheen 

Soniaiwas 

S.Gl 
Chelakawla oaswag 

Dásen 
Sahel 



Principal 

Assistant Professor (WBES) 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

Add-On Course Attendance List 

Course Name: at s TRiR M:qtgOA cet 

Course Duration :30 HRS 

Date: 25-02: 202 2 

Sell 

No. 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21, 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 
28. 

29. 

Students Name 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 
Koyel Mallick 
Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 

Sahim Rahaman 

Rikta Roy 
Soniya Khatun 
Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumi Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Khadimul Shaikh 

Banshí Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 
Chhakatulla Biswas 

Saheb Ali Biswas 
Silva Mondal 

Saheli Khatun 

Chaina Mondal 
Sumiya Sultana 

Registration 
No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 

041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 
048461 

043645 

036197 

036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 

048423 

048419 

048425 

Subject 

BENG(H) 
POL.SC(H) 
ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 

B.A(PROG) 

BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

BENG(H) 

ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

HIST(H) 
B.A(PROG) 

B.SC(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 

POL.SC(H) 
POL.SC(H) 
SOCIOLOGY(H) 

BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

Time: 4 PM-7EM 

Signature 

K bee 

Nabin Bhakta 
fásent 

MalliC 

Rikta Roy 
S Khatm 

K 

M.e 
Soni Bswag 

Chakiatla iswas 

Silva MOnday 
Sahol' Khatun 

C. Mondt 
Absen 



Assistant Professor (iDL, 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Principal 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

Course Name: 

Course Duration :30 HRS 

Sell 

Date: 27032022 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18, 

19. 

20. 
21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Add-On Course Attendance List 

27. 

28, 

29. 

Students Name 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 
Koyel Mallick 

Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 
Sahim Rahaman 

Rikta Roy 
Soniya Khatun 
Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumi Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Khadimul Shaikh 

Banshi Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 

Chhakatulla Biswas 
Saheb Ali Biswas 
Silva Mondal 

Saheli Khatun 

R0A TAIA fh*: qOA CeAO 

Chaina Mondal 

Sumiya Sultana 

Registration 
No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 

041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 

048461 

043645 

036197 

036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 

048423 

048419 

048425 

Subject 

BENG(H) 

POL.SC(H) 
ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
B.A(PROG) 
BENG(H) 

B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 

B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 

B.A(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 

B.SC(PROG) 
POL.SC(H) 
POL.SC(H) 

SOCIOLOGY(H) 
BENG(H) 

BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

Time: 4 PM-7RM 

Signature 

Nabin Bhakta 

Pikta Ro4 
S Khatun 

Soniajeg 

S.Gh 

cuhaktla piswas 
Bisway 

SlVa 
Salel! 
C. Mond 



Govt 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Principal 

Assistant Professor (WBES) 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

Add-On Course Attendance List 

Course Name: tt s0g RIR H*: qlg cefras 

Course Duration :30 HRS 

Date: 28.04-2029 

Sell 

No. 

1, 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21, 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Students Name 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 

Koyel Mallick 

Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 

Sahim Rahaman 

Rikta Roy 
Soniya Khatun 
Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumi Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Khadimul Shaikh 

Banshi Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 
Chhakatulla Biswas 

Saheb Ali Biswas 

Silva Mondal 

Saheli Khatun 

Chaina Mondal 

Sumiya Sultana 

Registration 
No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 

041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 

048461 

043645 

036197 

036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 

048423 

048419 

048425 

Subject 

BENG(H) 
POL.SC(H) 

ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
B.A(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 

B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 

ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
ENG(H) 

ENG (H) 
HIST(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
B.A(PROG) 

B.SC(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 
POL,SC(H) 

POL.SC(H) 
sOCIOLOGY(H) 
BENG(H) 

BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

Time: 4P.M- 7eM 

Signature 

R Bn 

Na bin Bhata 

RKta R0Z 
S Khatn 

D. Haldn 
M.khatu 

Soni hBisway 

chikkatas i scoag 
Bw as 

SilYa Mondat 
Sahel Khatun 
CMondat 



Assistant Prolessor (WBES) 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Principal 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

Add-On Course Attendance List 

Course Name: tt s J0RT M¢:ytgO cetps 

Course Duration :30 HRS 

Date: 3O.O3- 2092 

Sell 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

7. 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19, 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Registration 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 
Koyel Mallick 
Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 

Sahim Rahaman 

Rikta Roy 
Soniya Khatun 

Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumi Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Khadimul Shaikh 

Banshi Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 

Chhakatulla Biswas 

Saheb Ali Biswas 
Silva Mondal 

Saheli Khatun 

Chaina Mondal 

Sumiya Sultana 

No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 

041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 

048461 

043645 

036197 

036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 

048423 

048419 

048425 

Subject 

BENG(H) 
POL.SC(H) 

ENG(H) 
ENG (H) 
B.A(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

BENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

HIST(H) 
ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
B.A(PROG) 

B.SC(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 

POL.SC(H) 

POLSC(H) 
SOCIOLOGY(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

Time: 4 PM-7M 

S 

R Bruo 

Rdsen 

Signature 

Rikta Ro4 
S Khatn 

S.G 

M.KLetu 
SaiaBjsway 

Khw 

S 

Chakulle isoes 

lva Monda 

Students Name 



Assistant Professor (WBES) 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Principal 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 
Add-O Course Attendance List 

Course Name: tt si YRi f*: qjE efrco 

Course Duration :30 HRS 

Date: O9.05-2022 

Sell 

No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11, 
12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21, 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Students Name 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 

Koyel Mallick 
Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 
Sahim Rahaman 

Rikta Roy 

Soniya Khatun 
Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumi Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Khadimul Shaikh 

Banshi Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 
Chhakatulla Biswas 

Saheb Ali Biswas 

Silva Mondal 

Saheli Khatun 

Chaina Mondal 

Sumiya Sultana 

Registration Subject 
No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 

041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 

048461 

043645 

036197 

036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 

048423 

048419 

048425 

BENG(H) 

POL.SC(H) 

ENG(H) 
ENGH) 

B.A(PROG) 
BENG(H) 

B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 

ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
B.A(PROG) 
BSC(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 
POL.SC(H) 
POL.SC(H) 
SOCIOLOGY(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

Time: 4 RM-7M 

Signature 

K. Bluo 
Absenl 

Moe Mallic 
Nabin Bhakta 

S Khatwn 

M.u 
SoniaBiswa 

S.G 

lidkatullabisoas 

Su 

Silve Mondas 
Salek khatun 



Degree Coieeapra 
Assistant Professor (WBES) 

Principal 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

SoL. 

Genera 
uey 

wligc, 

Chapra 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

Course Name: tat s Jif 

Course Duration :30 HRS 

Date: 6 05: 2022 

Sell 

No. 

1, 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Add-On Course Attendance List 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Students Name 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 

Koyel Mallick 

Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 
Sahim Rahaman 

Rikta Roy 
Soniya Khatun 

Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumni Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Khadimul Shaikh 

Banshi Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 
Chhakatulla Biswas 

Saheb AIi Biswas 
Silva Mondal 

Saheli Khatun 

Chaina Mondal 

Sumiya Sultana 

Registration 
No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 

041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 

048461 

043645 

036197 

036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 

048423 

048419 

048425 

*:qie (efrco 

Subject 

BENG(H) 
POL.SC(H) 

ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
B.A(PROG) 

BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 
BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

BENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

B.SC(PROG) 

ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

HIST(H) 
B.A(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 

B.SC(PROG) 
POL.SC(H) 
POL.SC(H) 

SOCIOLOGY(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

Time: 4PM-7P M 

Signature 

Natin 

S.Khatun 

D. 
T. Bie 

Bhata 

Pbsent 

S.G. 

A Bisws 
Silva MOnda 

Salels blatun 
e.Monda 



Co-ordinato 

Assistant Professor 

Gov Genenincipál 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

Add-On Course Attendance List 

Course Name: Rt K JRR f: yg cefrcs 

Course Duration :30 HRS 

al Degreecolene 

Date: 6052022 

Higher 

Govt. General Degree 

Govt 

Sell 

1. 

Shikra 

2. 

C¡ueNeger 

3. 

No. 

4. 

10. 

Olege, Chan 

Govt. 

General 

Degre 

Colleg 

11. 

12. 

S14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 
22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 
26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Students Name 

Ratna Biswas 

Sabifa Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 

Koyel Mallick 
Nabin Bhakta 

Rupa Ghosh 
Sahim Rahaman 

Rikta Roy 

Soniya Khatun 

Saheli Mondal 

Selina Khatun 

Halima Khatun 

Tamanna Biswas 

Deba Halder 

Sahin Shaikh 

Mousumi Khatun 

Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Khadimul Shaikh 

Banshi Das 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Biplab Mondal 

Chhakatulla Biswas 

Saheb Ali Biswas 

Silva Mondal 

Saheli Khatun 

Chaina Mondal 

Sumiya Sultana 

Registration 
No 

048420 

048436 

048429 

036127 

048463 

048422 

041596 

048421 

036195 

043620 

048428 

048427 

043644 

036129 

036131 

036132 

036128 

036126 

036138 

048461 

043645 

036197 

036156 

036157 

048444 

048424 

048423 

048419 

048425 

Subject 

BENG(H) 

POL.SC(H) 

ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
B.A(PROG) 

BENG (H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

BENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

BENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 
B.SC(PROG) 

ENG(H) 
ENG(H) 

HIST(H) 

ENG(H) 

ENG(H) 
HIST(H) 
B.A(PROG) 

B.SC(PROG) 
B.SC(PROG) 
POL.SC(H) 
POL.SC(H) 
SOCIOLOGY(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 
BENG(H) 

BENG(H) 

Time: 

Signature 

hoe Malli 

Natin 

S.Khatwy 

D. 

S, G 

Chakatalla a'swes 

Silra Mondal 
Saheli' Khatun 

C.Mon 



































Day 

2nd 

3rd 

4h 

sth 

6 

qth 

10th 

11th 

12th 

13th 

14th 

15th 

Speaker 

AG 

AS 

JM 

AG 

JM 

AS 

AG 

JM 

AS 

AG 

JM 

AS 

AG 

JM 

AS 

Assistant Proiessor (W8ES) 
Govt. General Degree Colle0e, Chanra 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2. 

2. 

2. 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1. 

1. 

1. 

1. 

2 

2. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

1. 
2. 

1. 

2. 

1 

2. 
1. 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, CHAPRA 

Inaugural Speech: Tourism and History 
Importance of tourism in society through the ages 
Importance of tourism in Indian economy 

Foreign travellers in Modern India 
Field Work: Cultural Tourism 
Examination 

Total: 20 lectures, 10 Practical Work / Field Work (FW) 

Importance of tourism in the economy of West Bengal 

Indian travellers in foreign land 

Foreign travellers in ancient and medieval India 

Adventure tourism 

Travelling in search of knowledge 
Kinds of Tourism 

Add-on Course on "Travel and Tourism" 

Culture tourism and spiritual tourism 

Examination 
Field Work: Village Tourism 

Eco-tourism and environmental ethics 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

1. Regional festivals of India 

Topic 

Seasonal fairs of India 
2. Village fairs of different districts of West Bengal 

Features and patterns of growth of tourism industry in India 
Role of tourism in regional development in India 

Field Work: Spiritual Tourism 
Examination 

Class Teaching Schedule 

Field Work: Understanding the work and use of ITDC, WBTDC, IRCTC and TFCI 
Examination 

JoYnt Coordinator 

sherai üegt Coies r. 

Festivals of different districts of West Bengal 

AG Sri Ajoy Ghosh; AS �Sri Arunava Sinha; JM-Sri Jaydeb Mandal 

Position of India as a tourist destination in the world; Important tourist places 
Position of West Bengal as a tourist destination in the world; Important tourist places Field Work: :Planning and organizing a tour 
Examination 

Co-ordinator 
IQAC 

ECoordinator, [OACGGDC Chapra 

Govt. General Degree College, Chapra 
Higher Education Dept. 
Govt. of VWest Bengal 

Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia,-741123 

Date 

04.07.2022 

06.07.2022 

07.07.2022 

11.07.2022 
FW & Exam. 

13.07.2022 

15.07.2022 

18.07.2022 

20.07.2022 
FW & Exam. 

25.07.2022 

27.07.2022 
FW & Exam. 

29.07.2022 

01.08.2022 
FW & Exam. 

03.08.2022 

0S.08.2022 

10.09.2022 
FW & Exam. 

The Prip�ipal, GGDC Chapra 
Pdnclpal 

Govt. General Degree Collsgo, Chaprs 

No. of 
Class 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Signature 

HoD, fistory, GGDC Chapra 
Assistani Professor (W8ES) 

Govt. General Degree College, Chapra 



Sens Ri 

2 

9 
10 
11 

12 

13 
14 
15 
16 

18 
19 
20 

21 

22 
23 
2.4 

25 

26 
27 
28 
24 
30 
31 

Nanei 

SAHIN SHAIKH (o3619|) 
IKOYEL MALLICK 
DERA HALDER (034129) 
MOusuMI KHATUN(A 36LR2) 
KHADI MUL SHAlKHo3elLSs) 

DANEI DAEADAR 
SONIA GISNAS 

|APARU PA 
SONIYA KHA TUN 
SAHEL1 

NAME OF PUPILS 

SAHI M RAHAMAN 
|SORONDIe GHOSH (o4 3645) 
lsoURAV SHOSH 

GHOSH (036161 
BIPLAB MONDAL (o3615) 
RAHUL MONDAL (36160 

NAJMIL MONDAL 
INIHA KHAN 
RUNA 

MISTRI 

KHAT UN 
SAR JNA KHAT UN 
s cNA KHATUN 

MON DAL (043L2 

S UMAN 

JAHIDUL HALSANA Q36131) 
MASJM RATA ÞAFA bER (O3613) 

lsAtI 

AssIst2 

HAL SANA 

NAJMA KHAThN 
GHOS H 

alessor 

IROEIYON NECHAA KHATUN o4843) 
SAHINA KHATUN (o48432 

SAILA BANU (o4s43) 

(EES) 

Chvt 
tenerlDegree College trope 

(e6151) 

No. Present Daily 

TOTAL 

(o3a133)l 
(036134) 
(036135) 

No. Absent Daily 

MOUSUMI ENTERPRISE Kolkata -700009 

(o3614o) 
(036|4) 
(o4s4 30) 

o. 
& 

Date 
of 

REGISTER OF ATTEN 
For the Month of 

Admission Register| 
2 

PAPLPleelelplelPlkle 

PlPlrlAlplAelfePlple pp 
JPPrIIpPkAPleRe 
ePleletplkPPAP 
PPAplPpePAPP| 
PPPPlplekRPkelele 
PPPPPNAEGRP 
PI PelPPPNPRTRTP 
PIPpllplPPIPORPIPelP 
PPPAPPPkleleRlp 

|PPP 

P PPkeleleleerele 
IPIPPPPIARpRlelPeP 

PlOP 

ATTEN-: 

Hindus 

254/ 

PIEPAPPPPORPPRP 
PIPplPpPTADRPP 

|PIPleloleIPeNIPRpelleI5l 
elPlplpADPPPRPe |POPPlPPRIRP PRP 

hcipai 

PPrPP\PlPlpeAeP|PR4 

+Muslims: 

No. of Free Students 

+ 5 

+Others TOTAL 

DANCE OF PUPILS 
Abe.PN..COyKSE...20 

ros TS) .Chapra 

No. of%Free Students : 

DANCE 

192021l 22324|252627|82930 31 

Cofordin�or 

o cendral Deg/ee o ga Chpr 

No. of Days 

Dreant Present 
Late Present 

Govt6nea! CeaeeColege, Chagra 
Eigher Fducatpn Dept. 

Govt. WesiBengat 

No. of Working Days Duing the Month 
Average Daily Attendance 

SFJKra PaomemeeAa ha-i41126 

% of Attendance During the Month 

Absent on 
Absant with 

out Loave 

|HHAKATULLA BESNAS 

AURAN1 KHATUN 



Date- o4/o7/2022 
SI. 

No. 
1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

30 

31 

Sahin Shaikh 

Koyel Mallick 

Name 

Deba Halder 
Mousumi Khatun 
Khadimul Shaikh 

Danej Dafadar 
Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Soniya Khatun 
Saheli Mondal 

Sahim Rahaman 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Suvojit Ghosh 
Biplab Mondal 
Rahul Mondal 

Chhakatulla Biswas 
Najmul Mondal 
Niba Khan 
Runa Khatun 

Sarjina Khatun 
Sonia Khatun 
Jahidul Halsana 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, CHAPRA 
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

Masum Raja Dafader 
Sajid Halsana 
Suman Ghosh 

Najma Khatun 
Nurani Khatun 

Rofiyon Nechha Khatun 
Sahina Khatun 
Saila Banu 

Assistant Professor (WBES) 
Sovt. Generat Degree College, Chapra 

Add-on Course Attendance Sheet for Students 
Title of the Course-Travel and Tourism" 

Time- :30 PM 

Joint-Coor 

Registration 
No. 

036131 

036127 

036129 

036132 

036138 

048429 

036128 

036126 

036195 

043620 

041596 

043645 

036197 

036161 

036156 

036160 

036157 

036158 

036133 

036134 
036135 

036136 

036137 

036139 

036140 

036141 

048430 

Eator 

048431 

048432 

048433 

048434 

As31stast Professor 

Govt. 
Generai 

Degree 
Co!lege, 

Chapra 

Department 

English 
English 
English 
History 
History 
English 
English 
English 

B.Sc. Programme 
Bengali 

B.Sc. Programme 

IQAC 

B.Sc. Programme 
B.Sc. Programme 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

Place- Departmental Class Room 

History 

Coordinator, IQAC 
Co-ordinator 

Govt. General Degree College, Chapra 
Higher Education Dept. 
Govt. of West Bengal 

Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia,-741123 

D. 4alde) 

k. shaikh 

4. Mastoi 

Signature 

ndal 
SRohamun 

Sourar Ghogh 
S Ghas 

N-Mntal 
Knnt Nkhct 

S, Wwtw 

S.cke 
Mhacm. 

N, Khat 

S. Khat 
S.Ba 

The Principal H 

Gov. 
General 

Degree 

College, 
Ciapa 

u9Vt. 

General 

Degree 

College. 

Chapr 



Date 

SI. 
No. 

--onoFe=2a|aaaaa 
3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

14 

15 

17 

Soniya Khatun 
10 Saheli Mondal 

18 

11 Sahim Rahaman 

12 Sorondip Ghosh 

A Degree 

13 Sourav Ghosh 

21 

23 

Name 

Sahin Shaikh 

O6/07/2 oymeko 

25 

16 Rahul Mondal 

Koyel Mallick 
Deba Halder 

Mousumi Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 
Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 

28 

Khadimul Shaikh 

19 Niha Khan 

30 

ESTD-2015 

20 Runa Khatun 

31 

Suvojit Ghosh 
Biplab Mondal 

22 Sonia Khatun 

Najmul Mondal 
Chhakatulla Biswas 

Sarjina Khatun 

24 Masum Raja Dafader 

Jahidul Halsana 

26 Suman Ghosh 

Sajid Halsana 

27 Najma Khatun 

Gollege, GOVEXNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, CHAPRA 
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

Nurani Khatun 

29 Rofiyon Nechha Khatun 

Sahina Khatun 

Saila Banu 

Assistant Professor 

.General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Add-on Course Attendance Sheet for Students 
Title of the Course -"Travel and Tourism" 

Time 

Registration 
No. 

036131 

036127 

036129 

036132 

036138 

048429 

036128 

036126 

036195 

043620 

041596 

043645 

036197 

036161 
036156 

036160 

036157 

036158 

036133 

036134 
036135 

036136 

036137 

036139 

036140 

036141 

048430 

048431 

048432 

048433 

048434 

Joift-Coordinator ..1s1ant Protessor (WBES 

bovt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapr 

Department 

English 
English 
English 
History 
History 
English 
English 
English 

B.Sc. Programme 
Bengali 

B.Sc. Programme 

B.Sc. Programme 
B.Sc. Programme 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 
Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

Place- Departmental Class Room 

History 

Coordinator, 1QAC 
Co-ord1nator 

IQAC 
Govt. Gerneral Degree Colleye, Chapra 

Higher Education Dept. 

Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia,-741123 

Atsent 
KmalliK 

k. shaikk 

Signature 

SKahoas 
S. hhh 

Souraw Ghog 
S: Grhash. 

N. 

R. MeNa 
CABisra 

NMnaod 
N. Whah 

S Fhsly 

Skhatm 
SBane 

The Principalo HoD, History 
Pruncipal 

Govt. cf West D ngal 
Goyt 

Gereral 

Degree 

College, (WBES) 

Åssistant Professor 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 



Date 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

28 

29 

31 

- 07/07/2ozemen 

Name 

Sahin Shaikh 

Koyel Mallick 
Deba Halder 

GOVIRNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, CHAPRA 
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

Mousumi Khatun 

Khadimul Shaikh 

Danej Dafadar 
Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Soniya Khatun 
Saheli Mondal 

Sahim Rahaman 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Suvojit Ghosh 
Biplab Mondal 
Rahul Mondal 

Najmul Mondal 
Niha Khan 

Chhakatulla Biswas 

Runa Khatun 

Sarjina Khatun 
Sonia Khatun 

26 Suman Ghosh 

Jahidul Halsana 

Sajid Halsana 

Degree College 

Masum Raja Dafader 

Najma Khatun 
Nurani Khatun 

30 Sahina Khatun 

csTDAdd-oiy Course Attendance Sheet for Students 
Titl of the Course � "Travel and Tourism" 

Saila Banu 

Rofiyon Nechha Khatun 

stant Professor (WBES 

eneral 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

Registration 
No. 

036131 

Time 

036127 

036129 

036132 

036138 

048429 

036128 

036126 

036195 

043620 

041596 

043645 

036197 

036161 

036156 

036160 

036157 

036158 

036133 

036134 

036135 

036136 

036137 

036139 

036140 

036141 

048430 

048431 

048432 

048433 

048434 

Joi-Coordinator 

Department 

Assistant Professor (WBES) 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

English 
English 
English 
History 
History 
English 
English 
English 

B.Sc. Programme 

Bengali 
B.Sc. Programme 
B.Sc. Programme 

B.Sc. Programme 
Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

Place- Departmental Class Room 

History 
History 
History 
History 

Coordinator, IQAC 

Co-ordinator 
|QAC Govt. General Degree Coltege, Chaora Higher Education Dpt. 

Got. of West Bengal Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia,-74 i23 

Signature 

D ttalder 

k. Shaikk 

A, Misbo 
SKhalh 

S-Rahaay 
S. hhsh 
Sourw Ghog 

R Mando 

AMontan 

S- hatvn 
S. ht 

Nate N,whi 
Ra 
S.Ba 

Hrincipal 

The Principal ,Chapra 

General 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra HoD, History ..siant rrolessor (WBES) 

wvt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 



Date- 11/o 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

29 

30 

31 

Sahin Shaikh 

7/2o22so 

Koyel Mallick 
Deba Halder 

Name 

Mousumi Khatun 

Khadimul Shaikh 

Danej Dafadar 
Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Soniya Khatun 

GÓMERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, CHAPRA 
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

Saheli Mondal 

Sahim Rahaman 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Sourav Ghosh 

Suvojit Ghosh 
Biplab Mondal 
Rahul Mondal 

Niha Khan 

Chhakatulla Biswas 

Najmul Mondal 

Runa Khatun 

Sarjina Khatun 
Sonia Khatun 

pegree Gollege 

Jahidul Halsana 

Sajid Halsana 
Suman Ghosh 

28 Nurani Khatun 

Masum Raja Dafader 

Najma Khatun 

vt. General Degree 

Sahina Khatun 

Saila Banu 

Ádd-on Course Attendance Sheet for Students 
ESTD -"Travel and Tourism" 

Rofiyon Nechha Khatun 

College. Chr 

Assistant Professor (WB 

Assistant Prolessor 

Govt. General Degr 

of the Course 
Time 

Registration 
No. 

036131 

036127 

036129 

036132 

036138 

048429 

036128 

036126 

036195 

043620 

041596 

043645 

036197 

036161 

036156 

036160 

036157 

036158 

036133 

036134 

036135 

036136 

036137 

036139 

036140 

036141 

048430 
048431 

048432 

048433 

048434 

Department 

English 
English 
English 
History 
History 
English 
English 
English 

B.Sc. Programme 

Bengali 
B.Sc. Programme 
B.Sc. Programme 
B.Sc. Programme 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

Pol. Science 

History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

Place- Departmental Class Room 

History 
History 

Coordinator, IQAC 
Co-ordinator 

IQAC 

Govt. General Degree College, Chapra 
Higher Education ept. 
Govt. of West Bengal 

Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia,-741123 

.4lder 

Absent 

Signature 

4. Mish 
SNhal 

S.Ralama 
S. ahrsk. 
Sara bhogh 
S Ghah 

NoMmdal 
N.Khah 
Kme Khahn 

MRDAad 

N, Wht 

S.Bam 
Th¹ Principal 
Princ1pal co HoD, FHistorya 

Govt. 

General 

Degree 

College, 
Assistant Professor 

Bovt. 

Generat 

Degree 

College, 

Chapra 

(WRS 



Date 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

5 Khadimul Shaikh 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

27 

-13/07/2014 

29 

30 

31 

sGOVERANMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, CHAPRA 
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

Name 

Sahin Shaikh 

Koyel Mallick 

Eoord 

Deba Halder 

Mousumi Khatun 

Danej Dafadar 
Sonia Biswas 

Aparupa Mistri 
Soniya Khatun 
Saheli Mondal 

Sahim Rahaman 

Sorondip Ghosh 
Souray Ghosh 

Suvojit Ghosh 
Biplab Mondal 
Rahul Mondal 
Chhakatulla Biswas 

Najmul Mondal 
Niha Kh¡n 

Runa Khatun 

24 Masum Raja Dafader 

Sarjina Khatun 

26 Suman Ghosh 

Sonia Khatun 

Jahidul Halsana 

28 Nurani Khatun 
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No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Date 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, CHAPRA 

Name 

AT: SHIKRA, P.0. PADMAMALA, DIST: NADIA, PIN CODE: 741123, W.B, INDIA. Email:cRCollege2015ku @gmail,com 
(AFFILIA TED TOUNIVERSITY OF KALYANI) 

REFAJA SULTANA 

Student Registration for the Add on course on: 
CHEMISTRY IN MEDICINES: THE FUTURE OF HEALTH 

SORONDIP GHOSH 

TAMANNA BISWAS 

SOURA V GHOSH 

SONIYA KHATUN 

RUKSONA KHATUN 

KHADIMUL SHAIKH 

NAJMA KHATUN 

SARJINA KHATUN 

DANEJ DAFADAR 

SAHEB ALI BISWAS 

SABIFA KHATUN 

SAHINA KHATUN 

SELINA KHATUN 

BANSHI DAS 

HALIMA KHATUN 

PINKI KHATUN 

MOSTAFA HOSSAIN SARDAR 

NURANI KHATUN 

RUNA KHATUN 

SONIA BISWAS 

IQAC Coordinator 

IQAC 

Chapra 
rdinator 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

Gov General Degree College, Chapra 
Higher Edutation Dept. 
Govt. of West Bengal 

Shikra, Padmam'a, Naoa 741123 

Time-9.30 AM 

Univ. Registration 
No 

043643 of 2020-21 

043645 of 2020-2 1 

043644 of 2020-21 

036197 of 2022-2023 

036195 of 2022-2023 

036193 of 2022-2023 

036138 of 2022-2023 

048430 of 2021-22 

048437 of 2021-22 

048429 of 2021-22 

048444 of 2021 -22 

048436 of 2021-22 

048433 of 202 1 -22 

036164 of 2022-2023 
048461 of 2021-22 

048427 of 202 1-22 

048441 of 2021-22 

048439 of 202 1 -22 

048431 of 202 1-22 

036134 of 2022-2023 
036128 of 2022-2023 

Principal 

GGDC CKapra 

Place- SEMINAR-HALL 

Department 

History 

B. Sc, Science |Rateja Sultna 

History 
Pol. Science 

B. Sc, Science Sonon dip Gh0sh 
B. Sc, Science TaannBiswas 
B. Se, Science Sounay brhosh 

B. Sc, Science 

B. Sc, Science 

English 

Pol. Science 

History 
Sociology 

Nama khatum 
Sarjina Khatun 
Panej Datadare 

SociologySato ali 3isuA 
Sbifa khatn 
Sakina khatem 
Srelina Khalun 
Camsi Das 
Halia Khatun 
Pnki khatun 
Mastata tlossa 

Naani Khatun 
Runa hatun 
Sania 

B.A, Arts 

English 
Sociology 

Pol. Science 

al Degr 

History 
History 

ESTD.-2013 

English 

Governent ot 

Principal 
Govt. General Degree College, Chapra 

Signature 

Collega 

Soniyo Khatun 
Ruksona rehatun 

Course Coordinator 

GGDC Chapra 

isal 

Assistant Professor (WBES) 

Govt. General Degree College, Chapta 
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Course Name: CHEMISTRY IN mEDICINES: THE FUTURE OF HEALTH 
I0-00 Am -430 pr (G Houres) Course Duration: 

Date 26/12/2022 
SI.No. 

2 

6 

12 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

3 Saltna Khaun 

13 

Na<ma khatan 6Souhav Gihosh 
Dane Datadar 

TSAHE6 ALT BISWAS 
Ruksona khatn 

Sam ng Hhatun 
SONIA BISWAS 

15 
16 

20 
21 

Ratela Sultona 

|QAC 

Add On Course Attendance List 

4 GoTLYA Khatun, 
Sahina khalun 

IQAC Coordinator 

Student Name 

aliaa Xhata 
Tomana Bswas 

Bnai khetun 
Nurani Khatun 

Sabiia Khatun 
hatun un a 

Govt. Ganeral Degree College,Chapra Higher Education Dept. 
Govt. of VWest Bengal 

Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia,-741123 

a Degree 

college 
ESTD.-2013 

Coveram t oi 

Time: 

Signature 
Kafea Sulene 

lona Rhatn 

Najma khatun Sorav Gthosh 
Dane afad� 

Ruhsuna khatun 

Boria Biswas 
abina hatun 

Su 

Taanna Besws 

Nai Khatun 
sabi-fa Khatn 

ht un 

Principal 

GGDC Chápra 

Principal 
Govt. Genéral Degree College, Chapra 



Course Name: CHEMISTRY IN MEDICINES: THE FUTU RE OF HEALTH 

Course Duration: 

SI.No. 

Date: 27//2|2022 

4 

12. 
13 

Khadimad 
2 Najme Hhatun 

3Rtea Sultoue 
SainQ Hhatn 

5Dane Daadar 
C:SAHER AU BSWAS 

Ruksena fhatun 
Sahta hotm 
Eahina dehaun 

15 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

6 

19 
20 
21 

JO-00A- y30 PM(6 Hows) 

Add On Course Attendance List 

SOwnay Gihosh 
Bonsis Dos 

Nany 
Soniya Khatun. 

1QAC Coordinator 

GGDEfbARKtor 

Student Name 

Mostasa Hossan sAhdas 
SONIA BiSWAS 
PunaWhatwn 

Tamamna Biswas 

IQAC 

Gu.General Degree College, Chapra 
Higher Edutation Dept. 
Gow.o est Bengal 

Shikra abmamgl Nadia,-741123 

Khatun 

Deyree College 

\ESTD. 2013 

Gover nent 

Time: 

Signature 

Aana Khatun 
Rotea Saltanl 
Sonino HhatUn 

Daner Dafadaro 

Maksena fhuttn 
Sahte khatun 
ehina hatun 
Salina haa 

SOway behosh 
Bonsww Dos 

SorondiPGSh Haima Khalun 
Rinki kha+uh 
Sonya khatn 

Katte 

Bonia Bisats 
Runa khtw 

FRieTomannaBisws 

Principal, 
GGDGChapra 

Pincipal 
Govt. General Degree College, Chapra 



Course Name: CHEISTRY IN MEDTCINES: THE FUTURE OF HEALTH 

Course Duration: J0 00Am- 4:30PM.(6 Howrs 
Date: 2812|2022 
Sl.No. 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

2. 
Moamna Bas 

Dente Daadar 

Sonina 
Sahina Aehatun 

Keatur 

Add On Course Attendance List 

8Khacdim shendh 
9Nymg 

Student Name 

13 Pinki, khatuy 

15 kuksont Khatun 

IQAC 

khgtn 
hat 

Hasa Hossain Sazda 

SowraV Ghosh 

IQAC Coordinator 

GGDC Chapra 
Co-ordinator 

Punon hot n 

SoTiYO khatun 
20Son0h dfp G kosk 

o. General Degree College, Chapra 
Higher Etutation Dept. 

O8v of eat Bengal Shikrà. sa�tala Nadia.741123 

Colie 

ESTD.- 2013 

Time: 

Signature 
Tomanna Biswas 
Ctedar 

Sahina hálun 

Nayga khatun 
Sabsta uhaten. 

Mastaa Ha&galin 
Halia Khatun 
Rina Khatun 
Ruhspna khatn 

Do 
Sowray Gihosh 

Soniya Khatun 

Principal 

GGDe Chapra 
Principal 

Govt. Geaéral Degree College, Chapra 

21 SONTA BISNAS 



Course Name: CHEMISTRY IN MEDLCINES: THE FUTURE OF HEALTH 

Course Duration: JO-00 An - 430 P.r6Howts) 

Date: 29/12/20 22 
SI.No. 

3: 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

4 

SOrina khatun 
2 khadimhlh 

Zalima Khcattan 
Nua' khalun 

SHaimA Khati 
6Ra Sultaue 
qMosata tossaln Sazdan 

Danej Datadqn 8 

13: 
12:Eahina dehatun 

BTSWAS SONIA 

Add On Course Attendance List 

16Soiya Khattn 

IQAC Coordinator 

AH6BALI BIS wAS 

18RuksONa ehatun 

GGDC Chapra 

Student Name 

Runa Khotn 
20 Soway 6ihosh 

jma Khatun 

Co-ördinator 
IQAC 

Govi. Ganeral Degree College, Chapra Higher Education Det. 
Govt or ost Benga 

Shikra, Paimamala, Nadha,-741123 

e 

al Degrep Colleg 

ESTD.- 2013 

of Noverame 

Time: 

Signature 
Soniinoa khadu 

alm 
Nostata tbssai 
Danej Dafada 

SononiPG 
Sahta hatn 
kahina dhatun 

Disas 
Tamanna Biswas 
Soniya Khatun 
Pinki khatuy 
RLksorna khcde 

Rwna hat w 
Sowrav bthosh 

Na jma Khatun 

Principal 

GGDC Chapra 
Principal 

Govt. Genefral Degree College, Chapra 



Course Name: CHEMISTRY IN MEDICI NES : THE FUTURE OF HEALTH 
Course Duration: 

Date: 

SI.No. 

2 

6 

|2 
|3 

15 
|6 

Government General Degree College, Chapra 

18 
19 

30|12/202 2 

Najma khat en 
SONTA BLSWAS 
khadin Shealh 
Sowray Ow7ay bahosh 
Smna khatun 

|0-00Am-430Pr(6 Houws) 

Saboa khaferm 
Dee Dafadq 

Nai 

Add On Course Attendance List 

IQAC Coordinator 

IQAC 

akiFg dhhatn 
Sultouna 

GGDC Chapra 
Co-ordinator 

Katan 
hatn 

SonNYAKhatun. 

Student Name 

20uksona hatun 
21 Mostata HlosSsain Saih 

Govt. General Degree College, Chapra 
Higher Education Dept. 
Govt. of West Bengal 

Khatus 

Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia,-741123 

0egrce Co 

ESTD.- 2013 

overnmet 

Time: 

Signature 
Nejma Khatun 

Boria Aisa 

Sowiay bihosh 
5 anjina khat un 

|Tamana Bswas 
Tsabita khalen 

Daney Dafa dar 

Seina Khat 
ahina dkhatun 

Rafefa Sultona 

Nuoi Katir 
Duna KhatW 

oiya khat 
Hal'waKhaha 

Rukon khctan 
Mo stata tossaiY 

Principal 

GGD Chapra 

Principal 
Govt. Gereral Degree College, Chapra 



Date 

26-12 
2022 

27-12 
2022 

28-12 
2022 

29-12 
2022 

2022 

10:00 am -

12:00 pm 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, CHAPRA 

Dr. Ayan 
Bandyopadhyay 

AT SHIKRA, PO PADMA MALA, DIST. NADIA, PIN CODE. 741123, WB, INDIA. Email ggcollege 2015ku @gmail. com 
(AFFILIA TED TO UNIVERSTY CF KALYANI) 

Chemistry in Medicines: The Future of Health 

Dr. Ayan 

Bandyopadhyay 

[From 26th December, 2022 to 30th December, 2022] 
Time: 10 am to 4.30 pm 

[Session: 2022-2023] 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Add On Course Teacher Attendance List 

HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

IQAC Coordinator 

Add on course on 

Signature 

|QAC 
Govt. General Degree College, Chapra 

Higher Education Dept. 
Govt. of West Bengal 

Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia,-741123 

Dr. Manan Saha Manan Sa Dr. Ayan 

12:00 pm -
02:00 pm 

Dr. Manan 

Saha 

Bandyopadhyay 

Dr. Ayan 
Bandyopadhyay kBomyeSaha 

30-12- Dr. Manan SahaManan Sae Mr. Rajib 
Mandal 

Dr. Manan 

Saha 

Dr. Marnan 

Principal 

GGDC Chpfa 

Signature 

Manan aMr. Rajib 

Manande 

Mananda 

02:30 pm -
4:30 pm 

Principal 
Govt Gensfal Degree Colege, Chapra 

Mandal 

Dr. Ayan 
Bandyopadhyay 

Dr. Ayan 
Bandyopadhyay 

0egree 

Dr. Ayan 

Bandyopadhyay 

ESTD. 2013 

ovrnme 

Dr. Manan Saha Man Jh 

Assistant 

Colle 

Signature 

Rais no 

HBaye 

Course Coordinator 

ABomg 

GGDC Gdego (WBES) 

Gort. Genaral Degree College, Chapra 
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